
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: THIS IS A CONVERSATION STARTER QTIS Three-Years-Old
Colts and Geldings - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.87)

0:57.24
(0:11.17)

0:46.07
(0:11.37)

0:34.70
(0:11.46)

0:23.24
(0:11.39)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 REIGN OF POWER 3 65.9 0:11.21 1:11.11 [1] 0:56.64 [6] 0:45.38 [7] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.38 [3] 1:11.11 0:34.17

Ben Thompson 1000m 800m (0:14.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.31) (0:11.38)

2 3 EPIC FLASH 6 66.1 0:11.17 1:11.13 [2] 0:57.18 [2] 0:46.01 [2] 0:34.67 [2] 0:23.14 [2] 0:11.66 [2] 0.1L 0:34.67 +2

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.17) (0:11.34) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.66)

3 10 SALAMANCAS 13 65.4 0:11.24 1:11.25 [3] 0:56.64 [8] 0:45.40 [8] 0:34.14 [8] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.30 [6] 0.6L 0:34.14 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.61) (0:11.24) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.39) (0:11.30)

4 1 BIG DEMEANOR 2 65.7 0:11.17 1:11.30 [4] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.26 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 0.8L 0:34.89 -5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:12.04)

5 7 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 5 65.9 0:11.24 1:11.33 [5] 0:57.13 [4] 0:45.89 [5] 0:34.51 [5] 0:22.95 [5] 0:11.45 [5] 1L 0:34.51 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.56) (0:11.50) (0:11.45)

6 9 RIDE FOR LUCK 7 67.0 0:11.04 1:11.56 [6] 0:57.07 [7] 0:46.03 [6] 0:34.62 [6] 0:23.06 [7] 0:11.60 [7] 2.3L 0:34.62 -3

Blake Spriggs Overall 1000m (0:14.49) (0:11.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:11.46) (0:11.60)

7 6 MISTER MODERATION 11 66.4 0:11.14 1:11.78 [7] 0:57.53 [5] 0:46.39 [4] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.56 [3] 0:12.00 [4] 3.6L 0:35.15 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:12.00)

8 2 COLTMAN 1 66.2 0:11.21 1:14.90 [8] 1:00.89 [3] 0:49.68 [3] 0:38.24 [4] 0:26.60 [4] 0:14.28 [8] 21.9L 0:38.24 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.64) (0:12.32) (0:14.28)

Scratched: Tequila Stealer (#12), Matte Black (#5), Storm The Beach (#11), Zoomies (#13), Gregarious (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BMF Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.22
(0:13.88)

0:56.34
(0:10.81)

0:45.53
(0:11.15)

0:34.38
(0:11.47)

0:22.91
(0:11.41)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MEDIA SCANDAL 7 66.6 0:10.91 1:10.22 [1] 0:56.20 [3] 0:45.29 [3] 0:34.04 [4] 0:22.56 [3] 0:11.38 [3] 1:10.22 0:34.04

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.18) (0:11.38)

2 5 SIR CARTER 5 67.5 0:10.82 1:10.38 [2] 0:56.50 [1] 0:45.68 [2] 0:34.54 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 0.8L 0:34.54 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.41) (0:11.66)

3 8 IT'SMEMARIO 8 68.5 0:10.77 1:10.61 [3] 0:56.69 [2] 0:45.92 [1] 0:34.74 [2] 0:23.26 [2] 0:11.80 [2] 2.1L 0:34.74 -3

Gary Geran 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.77) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.80)

4 1 ASTERN MAGIC 2 66.9 0:11.11 1:10.62 [4] 0:56.53 [4] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.20 [5] 0:22.80 [5] 0:11.54 [4] 2.2L 0:34.20 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.26) (0:11.54)

5 9 OUT BACK BOOM 1 69.0 0:10.99 1:10.97 [5] 0:56.86 [5] 0:45.87 [4] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.26 [4] 0:11.89 [5] 4.2L 0:34.80 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.99) (0:11.07) (0:11.54) (0:11.37) (0:11.89)

6 4 DIANA'S AFFAIR 3 68.2 0:10.99 1:11.02 [6] 0:56.48 [6] 0:45.49 [6] 0:34.48 [6] 0:22.99 [6] 0:11.60 [6] 4.4L 0:34.48 -2

Cejay Graham 800m 1000m (0:14.54) (0:10.99) (0:11.01) (0:11.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Already A Star (#3), Affinity Flyer (#6), Thief By Night (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: ICARE SUPPORT SERVICES BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.05
(0:13.59)

0:56.46
(0:10.76)

0:45.70
(0:11.13)

0:34.57
(0:11.40)

0:23.17
(0:11.60)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIR MARSHAL 8 67.8 0:10.81 1:10.05 [1] 0:55.71 [6] 0:44.90 [7] 0:33.83 [7] 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.40 [3] 1:10.05 0:33.83

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.81) (0:11.07) (0:11.21) (0:11.22) (0:11.40)

2 3 KUDU 3 67.5 0:10.77 1:10.24 [2] 0:56.26 [4] 0:45.49 [4] 0:34.37 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:11.70 [2] 1L 0:34.37 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.77) (0:11.12) (0:11.31) (0:11.36) (0:11.70)

3 4 MAYA BAY 11 67.1 0:10.97 1:10.25 [3] 0:55.73 [9] 0:44.76 [9] 0:33.79 [9] 0:22.57 [9] 0:11.41 [7] 1.1L 0:33.79 +1

Emily Lang 800m 1000m (0:14.52) (0:10.97) (0:10.97) (0:11.22) (0:11.16) (0:11.41)

4 6 SENSATIONAL REWARD 4 69.1 0:10.76 1:10.44 [4] 0:56.85 [1] 0:46.09 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 2.1L 0:34.96 -2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.76) (0:11.13) (0:11.40) (0:11.60) (0:11.96)

5 8 HEARSAY 1 67.5 0:10.88 1:10.48 [5] 0:56.50 [5] 0:45.62 [5] 0:34.41 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.65 [6] 2.3L 0:34.41 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.88) (0:11.21) (0:11.35) (0:11.41) (0:11.65)

6 2 BRAVE WARRIOR 5 66.9 0:10.85 1:10.57 [6] 0:56.79 [3] 0:45.94 [3] 0:34.76 [3] 0:23.40 [3] 0:11.86 [4] 2.8L 0:34.76 -3

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.85) (0:11.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.54) (0:11.86)

7 9 JUBAI PRIDE 2 67.4 0:10.76 1:10.63 [7] 0:56.29 [7] 0:45.53 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.04 [7] 0:11.63 [9] 3L 0:34.46 -1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.76) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.63)

8 5 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 9 66.6 0:10.95 1:10.65 [8] 0:56.26 [8] 0:45.31 [8] 0:34.27 [8] 0:23.04 [8] 0:11.79 [8] 3.2L 0:34.27 +3

Damien Thornton 800m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.25) (0:11.79)

9 7 SPILL THE TEARS 6 70.0 0:10.72 1:11.26 [9] 0:57.55 [2] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:24.26 [2] 0:12.51 [5] 6.7L 0:35.70 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Sir Carter (#11), Media Scandal (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: FERTPRO MANUFACTURING QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.63)

0:57.86
(0:10.73)

0:47.13
(0:11.35)

0:35.78
(0:12.22)

0:23.56
(0:11.69)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BOOGA RAY 1 67.2 0:10.85 1:11.49 [1] 0:57.70 [3] 0:46.85 [4] 0:35.43 [4] 0:23.28 [5] 0:11.62 [3] 1:11.49 0:35.43

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.85) (0:11.42) (0:12.15) (0:11.66) (0:11.62)

2 10 SHOT OUT 14 69.5 0:10.68 1:11.56 [2] 0:57.72 [4] 0:47.04 [3] 0:35.61 [3] 0:23.63 [1] 0:11.94 [1] 0.4L 0:35.61 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.68) (0:11.43) (0:11.98) (0:11.69) (0:11.94)

3 3 BEEN A SECRET 7 68.8 0:10.81 1:11.69 [3] 0:57.81 [6] 0:47.00 [5] 0:35.56 [5] 0:23.54 [4] 0:11.81 [4] 1.2L 0:35.56 +3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.81) (0:11.44) (0:12.02) (0:11.73) (0:11.81)

4 5 HELLUVA SOIREE 2 66.5 0:10.95 1:11.70 [4] 0:57.50 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:35.27 [8] 0:23.33 [6] 0:11.69 [5] 1.3L 0:35.27 -1

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.95) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.69)

5 8 O'POLLY 20 68.6 0:10.64 1:11.88 [5] 0:58.14 [2] 0:47.50 [2] 0:36.11 [2] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.02 [2] 2.3L 0:36.11 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.64) (0:11.39) (0:12.19) (0:11.90) (0:12.02)

6 19 CRIMSON BEAUTY 13 66.9 0:11.13 1:11.98 [6] 0:57.72 [10] 0:46.59 [10] 0:35.44 [9] 0:23.56 [8] 0:11.83 [7] 2.8L 0:35.44 +5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.15) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.83)

7 6 MIDNIGHT IN AUSTIN 6 67.8 0:11.03 1:12.00 [7] 0:57.74 [9] 0:46.71 [9] 0:35.40 [10] 0:23.53 [10] 0:11.87 [6] 3L 0:35.40 -1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.87) (0:11.66) (0:11.87)

8 16 VIDEO VIXEN 10 67.6 0:10.84 1:12.17 [8] 0:58.18 [7] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.93 [6] 0:23.79 [7] 0:11.92 [10] 3.8L 0:35.93 +7

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.84) (0:11.41) (0:12.14) (0:11.87) (0:11.92)

9 7 MISS MOZAMBIQUE 3 66.8 0:11.08 1:12.22 [9] 0:58.37 [5] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.80 [7] 0:23.76 [9] 0:11.74 [12] 4L 0:35.80 +2

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.08) (0:11.49) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:11.74)

10 11 SHOUTS ALL DAY 8 68.4 0:10.90 1:12.26 [10] 0:57.32 [12] 0:46.23 [12] 0:35.33 [12] 0:23.78 [11] 0:12.07 [9] 4.2L 0:35.33 +8

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:14.94) (0:11.09) (0:10.90) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Mos Out (#20), Allezizzy (#2), Allezbec (#1), Our Nan Diane (#9), Sunshine Highway (#13), Akemi (#15), Rise Angelou (#17), Viennawaitsforyou (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: FERTPRO MANUFACTURING QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.63)

0:57.86
(0:10.73)

0:47.13
(0:11.35)

0:35.78
(0:12.22)

0:23.56
(0:11.69)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 ROTH SAYALLOFUS 12 66.9 0:10.94 1:12.36 [11] 0:57.85 [11] 0:46.91 [11] 0:35.62 [11] 0:23.71 [12] 0:11.99 [11] 4.7L 0:35.62 +1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:10.94) (0:11.29) (0:11.91) (0:11.72) (0:11.99)

12 12 SUNSHINE DAISEY 9 67.7 0:10.73 1:13.68 [12] 1:00.05 [1] 0:49.32 [1] 0:37.97 [1] 0:25.74 [2] 0:13.50 [8] 12.5L 0:37.97 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.73) (0:11.35) (0:12.23) (0:12.24) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Mos Out (#20), Allezizzy (#2), Allezbec (#1), Our Nan Diane (#9), Sunshine Highway (#13), Akemi (#15), Rise Angelou (#17), Viennawaitsforyou (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.52
(0:13.64)

0:57.88
(0:10.99)

0:46.89
(0:11.22)

0:35.67
(0:11.59)

0:24.08
(0:11.74)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DUNZOOMING 14 66.2 0:11.26 1:11.52 [1] 0:57.25 [10] 0:45.99 [9] 0:34.52 [9] 0:23.06 [9] 0:11.63 [8] 1:11.52 0:34.52

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:11.63)

2 3 NITROGEN 4 66.0 0:11.16 1:11.52 [2] 0:57.29 [8] 0:46.13 [7] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.34 [6] 0:11.97 [5] 0.1L 0:34.77 -4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.97)

3 6 TAKING FLIGHT 16 67.3 0:10.99 1:11.53 [3] 0:57.89 [1] 0:46.90 [1] 0:35.68 [1] 0:24.09 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 0.2L 0:35.68 -5

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.99) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:12.35)

4 14 ALLEZIZZY 2 65.4 0:11.16 1:11.56 [4] 0:57.54 [6] 0:46.38 [6] 0:34.97 [6] 0:23.51 [5] 0:12.02 [4] 0.3L 0:34.97 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.41) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:12.02)

5 21 SHADES OF LOUVRE 7 67.0 0:11.10 1:11.58 [5] 0:57.81 [2] 0:46.71 [4] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.11 [3] 0.4L 0:35.49 -6

Shania Willis 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.10) (0:11.22) (0:11.69) (0:11.69) (0:12.11)

6 16 RISE ANGELOU 8 67.1 0:11.07 1:11.66 [6] 0:57.88 [3] 0:46.81 [3] 0:35.41 [4] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.00 [6] 0.8L 0:35.41 +0

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.79) (0:11.62) (0:12.00)

7 9 OH WHAT A GEM 6 65.0 0:11.31 1:11.72 [7] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.00 [11] 0:34.41 [11] 0:22.95 [11] 0:11.64 [10] 1L 0:34.41 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.46) (0:11.31) (0:11.64)

8 17 WHATTA WHITT 3 65.6 0:11.22 1:11.75 [8] 0:57.56 [7] 0:46.34 [8] 0:35.01 [7] 0:23.53 [8] 0:11.99 [7] 1.2L 0:35.01 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.99)

9 2 LOADED GUN 13 68.0 0:10.77 1:11.89 [9] 0:57.91 [5] 0:47.14 [2] 0:35.97 [2] 0:24.37 [2] 0:12.62 [2] 2L 0:35.97 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.77) (0:11.17) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:12.62)

10 19 FRIJOLES 19 64.8 0:11.40 1:12.03 [10] 0:57.77 [9] 0:46.37 [10] 0:34.89 [10] 0:23.38 [10] 0:11.87 [11] 2.8L 0:34.89 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:11.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Helluva Soiree (#15), Been A Secret (#13), Hulkamania (#1), Primary Witness (#18), Allezbec (#12), Zoomies (#7), Reign Of Power (#4), Salamancas (#5), Big Demeanor (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1200m

03 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.52
(0:13.64)

0:57.88
(0:10.99)

0:46.89
(0:11.22)

0:35.67
(0:11.59)

0:24.08
(0:11.74)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 AYNAT 9 66.6 0:11.08 1:12.19 [11] 0:58.27 [4] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.79 [5] 0:23.97 [7] 0:12.30 [9] 3.6L 0:35.79 -1

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:12.30)

12 11 ELLEYANNA 11 65.8 0:11.36 1:14.32 [12] 0:59.82 [12] 0:48.45 [12] 0:36.86 [12] 0:25.50 [12] 0:13.86 [12] 16.1L 0:36.86 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 600m (0:14.50) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:13.86)

Scratched: Helluva Soiree (#15), Been A Secret (#13), Hulkamania (#1), Primary Witness (#18), Allezbec (#12), Zoomies (#7), Reign Of Power (#4), Salamancas (#5), Big Demeanor (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SMIRNOFF RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

03 November 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.79
(0:11.19)

1:10.60
(0:11.00)

0:59.60
(0:11.25)

0:48.35
(0:11.72)

0:36.63
(0:12.21)

0:24.42
(0:12.38)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DRAGON PINS 11 66.1 0:11.19 1:21.79 [1] 1:10.09 [7] 0:58.85 [7] 0:47.66 [7] 0:35.97 [8] 0:23.93 [7] 0:35.97

Justin Stanley 1200m 1000m (0:11.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.19) (0:11.69) (0:12.04) (0:11.89)

2 1 THE GOLDEN SOUL 8 66.1 0:11.05 1:22.01 [2] 1:10.40 [6] 0:59.35 [6] 0:48.11 [6] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.27 [6] 0:36.36 -2

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:12.09) (0:12.21)

3 3 SINGER SARGENT 5 65.5 0:11.18 1:22.03 [3] 1:10.24 [8] 0:59.01 [8] 0:47.83 [8] 0:36.29 [7] 0:24.11 [9] 0:36.29 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1000m (0:11.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:12.18) (0:12.04)

4 6 PENDING 12 64.9 0:11.20 1:22.04 [4] 1:10.04 [9] 0:58.67 [9] 0:47.47 [9] 0:36.12 [9] 0:24.14 [8] 0:36.12 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:12.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.20) (0:11.35) (0:11.98) (0:12.19)

5 2 BOOMI'S BUDDY 7 65.4 0:11.19 1:22.06 [5] 1:10.75 [4] 0:59.56 [4] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.53 +2

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:12.11) (0:12.14)

6 7 WITNESS ATTACK 4 66.1 0:11.08 1:22.53 [6] 1:11.29 [3] 1:00.21 [3] 0:48.95 [3] 0:37.20 [3] 0:25.04 [3] 0:37.20 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.27)

7 10 ABB ROY 6 66.0 0:11.08 1:22.53 [7] 1:11.07 [5] 0:59.99 [5] 0:48.78 [4] 0:37.02 [4] 0:24.82 [5] 0:37.02 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.76) (0:12.20) (0:12.30)

8 4 TRUE PATRIOT 3 65.6 0:11.00 1:22.87 [8] 1:11.68 [1] 1:00.68 [1] 0:49.43 [1] 0:37.71 [1] 0:25.50 [1] 0:37.71 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.21) (0:12.41)

9 12 MEMORIAL DAY 10 65.9 0:11.08 1:23.20 [9] 1:12.01 [2] 1:00.93 [2] 0:49.64 [2] 0:37.93 [2] 0:25.76 [2] 0:37.93 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:11.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.71) (0:12.17) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Freedom Avenue (#5), Dream Knight (#8), Arquera (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SMIRNOFF RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

03 November 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DRAGON PINS 11 66.1 0:11.19 0:12.04 [1] 1:21.79 0:35.97

Justin Stanley 1200m 1000m (0:12.04)

2 1 THE GOLDEN SOUL 8 66.1 0:11.05 0:12.06 [6] 1.3L 0:36.36 -2

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

3 3 SINGER SARGENT 5 65.5 0:11.18 0:12.07 [7] 1.4L 0:36.29 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1000m (0:12.07)

4 6 PENDING 12 64.9 0:11.20 0:11.95 [9] 1.5L 0:36.12 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:11.95)

5 2 BOOMI'S BUDDY 7 65.4 0:11.19 0:12.28 [3] 1.6L 0:36.53 +2

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

6 7 WITNESS ATTACK 4 66.1 0:11.08 0:12.77 [2] 4.1L 0:37.20 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

7 10 ABB ROY 6 66.0 0:11.08 0:12.52 [8] 4.2L 0:37.02 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

8 4 TRUE PATRIOT 3 65.6 0:11.00 0:13.09 [4] 6.2L 0:37.71 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

9 12 MEMORIAL DAY 10 65.9 0:11.08 0:13.33 [5] 8L 0:37.93 +2

Alisha Donald 1200m 1200m (0:13.33)

Scratched: Freedom Avenue (#5), Dream Knight (#8), Arquera (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: #MENTALHEALTHAWARENESS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
- 1666m

03 November 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: , Rail Position:  True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.50
(0:17.91)

1:25.59
(0:11.72)

1:13.87
(0:12.13)

1:01.74
(0:12.50)

0:49.24
(0:12.02)

0:37.22
(0:12.10)

0:25.12
(0:12.23)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 THE RIGHT WAY 4 61.7 0:11.94 1:43.50 [1] 1:25.24 [2] 1:13.30 [2] 1:01.28 [2] 0:49.22 [2] 0:37.19 [2] 0:25.12 [1] 0:37.19

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:18.26) (0:11.94) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:12.03) (0:12.07) (0:12.23)

2 10 BRIEF SOJOURN 3 61.5 0:11.75 1:43.87 [2] 1:25.24 [4] 1:13.49 [3] 1:01.47 [3] 0:49.44 [4] 0:37.39 [3] 0:25.20 [4] 0:37.39 -4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:18.63) (0:11.75) (0:12.02) (0:12.03) (0:12.05) (0:12.19) (0:12.41)

3 5 MAPLE DOOR 2 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Ben Thompson

4 7 TRIPLE CITIZEN 7 61.8 0:11.88 1:43.97 [4] 1:25.44 [3] 1:13.56 [4] 1:01.47 [4] 0:49.40 [5] 0:37.43 [5] 0:25.45 [3] 0:37.43 +2

Shania Willis Overall 1400m (0:18.53) (0:11.88) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:12.22)

5 8 HELEN'S DREAM 11 65.6 0:11.72 1:44.09 [5] 1:26.18 [1] 1:14.46 [1] 1:02.33 [1] 0:49.83 [1] 0:37.81 [1] 0:25.66 [2] 0:37.81 -5

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:17.91) (0:11.72) (0:12.13) (0:12.50) (0:12.02) (0:12.15) (0:12.60)

6 9 THE LOVE OF MARY 8 61.4 0:11.83 1:44.23 [6] 1:25.34 [5] 1:13.51 [5] 1:01.53 [6] 0:49.52 [6] 0:37.45 [6] 0:25.12 [5] 0:37.45 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:18.89) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.44)

7 12 TROUBLESHOOT 9 63.0 0:11.70 1:45.83 [7] 1:26.84 [6] 1:14.99 [6] 1:03.29 [5] 0:51.49 [3] 0:39.32 [4] 0:26.63 [6] 0:39.32 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:18.99) (0:11.85) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.17) (0:12.69) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Sheza Sniper (#6), Irish Exchange (#3), Cluster's Rein (#4), Wonforwazza (#2), Pole Volter (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: #MENTALHEALTHAWARENESS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
- 1666m

03 November 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: , Rail Position:  True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.89
(0:12.89)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 THE RIGHT WAY 4 61.7 0:11.94 0:12.89 [1] 1:43.50 0:37.19

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

2 10 BRIEF SOJOURN 3 61.5 0:11.75 0:12.79 [4] 2L 0:37.39 -4

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.79)

3 5 MAPLE DOOR 2 -:--.-- 2.1L -:--.-- ----.-

Ben Thompson

4 7 TRIPLE CITIZEN 7 61.8 0:11.88 0:13.23 [2] 2.6L 0:37.43 +2

Shania Willis Overall 1400m (0:13.23)

5 8 HELEN'S DREAM 11 65.6 0:11.72 0:13.06 [3] 3.1L 0:37.81 -5

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:13.06)

6 9 THE LOVE OF MARY 8 61.4 0:11.83 0:12.68 [5] 3.9L 0:37.45 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

7 12 TROUBLESHOOT 9 63.0 0:11.70 0:13.46 [6] 13.2L 0:39.32 +7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:13.46)

Scratched: Sheza Sniper (#6), Irish Exchange (#3), Cluster's Rein (#4), Wonforwazza (#2), Pole Volter (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: IMPERIAL RACING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1666m

03 November 2023 - 17:22

Track Rating:  Soft 6, Weather: , Rail Position:  True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.86
(0:18.21)

1:24.65
(0:12.03)

1:12.62
(0:12.10)

1:00.52
(0:12.53)

0:47.99
(0:12.12)

0:35.87
(0:11.78)

0:24.09
(0:11.86)

0:35.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SPIRIT'S CHARM 2 62.6 0:11.57 1:42.86 [1] 1:24.13 [5] 1:12.23 [5] 0:59.90 [5] 0:47.29 [5] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.61 [4] 0:35.23

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:18.73) (0:11.90) (0:12.33) (0:12.61) (0:12.06) (0:11.62) (0:11.57)

2 3 EXPECTANT 1 62.9 0:11.63 1:42.96 [2] 1:23.96 [7] 1:12.01 [7] 0:59.73 [6] 0:47.19 [6] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.46 [5] 0:35.10 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:19.00) (0:11.95) (0:12.28) (0:12.54) (0:12.09) (0:11.64) (0:11.63)

3 5 ROCKIN' ARTIE 5 64.2 0:11.66 1:43.01 [3] 1:24.80 [1] 1:12.77 [1] 1:00.42 [2] 0:47.84 [3] 0:35.59 [3] 0:23.89 [3] 0:35.59 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.21) (0:12.03) (0:12.35) (0:12.58) (0:12.25) (0:11.70) (0:11.66)

4 1 CHASING JACKLEY 6 62.8 0:11.78 1:43.06 [4] 1:24.67 [3] 1:12.58 [3] 1:00.72 [1] 0:48.19 [1] 0:36.07 [1] 0:24.29 [1] 0:36.07 +3

Jasper Franklin Overall 600m (0:18.39) (0:12.09) (0:11.86) (0:12.53) (0:12.12) (0:11.78) (0:11.86)

5 6 A BIG CHANCE 7 63.2 0:11.44 1:43.11 [5] 1:23.64 [9] 1:11.65 [9] 0:59.32 [9] 0:46.84 [9] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.27 [9] 0:34.71 +1

Morgan Butler 600m 600m (0:19.47) (0:11.99) (0:12.33) (0:12.48) (0:12.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.44)

6 2 ORIGINAL GLAZE 10 61.8 0:11.79 1:43.23 [6] 1:24.86 [2] 1:12.81 [2] 1:00.63 [3] 0:48.21 [2] 0:36.06 [2] 0:24.27 [2] 0:36.06 +4

Jai Williams Overall 600m (0:18.37) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:12.42) (0:12.15) (0:11.79) (0:11.83)

7 8 TIME TO TESTIFY 8 63.3 0:11.56 1:43.35 [7] 1:24.18 [8] 1:12.17 [8] 0:59.78 [8] 0:47.37 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.68 [7] 0:35.24 +8

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:19.17) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.41) (0:12.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.73)

8 12 POWER PACK 3 62.1 0:11.75 1:43.41 [8] 1:24.50 [6] 1:12.49 [6] 1:00.09 [7] 0:47.62 [7] 0:35.50 [7] 0:23.69 [8] 0:35.50 +7

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:18.91) (0:12.01) (0:12.40) (0:12.47) (0:12.12) (0:11.81) (0:11.75)

9 4 SEA PALLING 4 62.5 0:11.82 1:44.30 [9] 1:25.72 [4] 1:13.69 [4] 1:01.39 [4] 0:48.92 [4] 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.80 [5] 0:36.62 +6

Dan McGillivray Overall 600m (0:18.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.30) (0:12.47) (0:12.30) (0:11.82) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Spiele (#9), Tambourine Man (#7), Jenni Inda Jungle (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: IMPERIAL RACING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1666m

03 November 2023 - 17:22

Track Rating:  Soft 6, Weather: , Rail Position:  True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SPIRIT'S CHARM 2 62.6 0:11.57 0:12.04 [4] 1:42.86 0:35.23

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.04)

2 3 EXPECTANT 1 62.9 0:11.63 0:11.83 [5] 0.5L 0:35.10 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.83)

3 5 ROCKIN' ARTIE 5 64.2 0:11.66 0:12.23 [2] 0.7L 0:35.59 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.23)

4 1 CHASING JACKLEY 6 62.8 0:11.78 0:12.43 [1] 0.9L 0:36.07 +3

Jasper Franklin Overall 600m (0:12.43)

5 6 A BIG CHANCE 7 63.2 0:11.44 0:11.83 [6] 1.1L 0:34.71 +1

Morgan Butler 600m 600m (0:11.83)

6 2 ORIGINAL GLAZE 10 61.8 0:11.79 0:12.44 [3] 1.6L 0:36.06 +4

Jai Williams Overall 600m (0:12.44)

7 8 TIME TO TESTIFY 8 63.3 0:11.56 0:11.95 [7] 2.1L 0:35.24 +8

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.95)

8 12 POWER PACK 3 62.1 0:11.75 0:11.94 [8] 2.3L 0:35.50 +7

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.94)

9 4 SEA PALLING 4 62.5 0:11.82 0:12.80 [9] 7.3L 0:36.62 +6

Dan McGillivray Overall 600m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Spiele (#9), Tambourine Man (#7), Jenni Inda Jungle (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 3 November 2023  17:49 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


